rollon.com
LINEAR
COMPONENTS
TELESCOPIC
RAIL
Data sheet - rev. 1.3
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com4

E
= =
7,5 7,5
L
C0ax
C0rad
* for M5 ISO 10642 screw
8
NTT048 - Partial extension
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 9
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Load capacities for pair of rails Weight per single guide
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] EC0rad [N] C0ax [N] [kg]
NTA070-500 300 500 300 3700 1850 4.5
NTA070-550 150 550 330 3900 1950 5.0
NTA070-600 175 600 360 4200 2100 5.5
NTA070-650 200 650 390 4150 2075 6.0
NTA070-700 225 700 420 4100 2050 6.5
NTA070-750 250 750 450 4050 2025 6.9
NTA070-800 275 800 480 3800 1900 7.4
NTA070-850 300 850 510 3700 1850 7.8
NTA070-900 325 900 540 3600 1800 8.3
NTA070-950 350 950 570 3450 1725 8.8
NTA070-1000 375 1000 600 3300 1650 9.3
NTA070-1100 425 1100 660 3100 1550 10.2
NTA070-1200 475 1200 720 2900 1450 11.1
NTA070-1300 525 1300 780 2700 1350 12.0
NTA070-1400 575 1400 840 2400 1200 12.9
NTA070-1500 625 1500 900 2100 1150 13.9
NTA070-1600 675 1600 960 1800 900 14.8
NTA070-1700 725 1700 1020 1500 750 15.7
Tab. 5
NTA070 - Partial extension
L
B

MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
* for M6 ISO 10642 screw* for M6 ISO 10642 screw
70 32 22
M
8
21
Ø
6.
2*
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com10
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Load capacities for pair of rails Weight per single guide
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] EC0rad [N] C0ax [N] [kg]
NTA080-500 100 500 300 4800 2400 5.2
NTA080-550 150 550 330 4900 2450 5.7
NTA080-600 200 600 360 5000 2500 6.2
NTA080-650 250 650 390 4900 2450 6.7
NTA080-700 300 700 420 4800 2400 7.3
NTA080-750 350 750 450 4700 2350 7.7
NTA080-800 400 800 480 4600 2300 8.3
NTA080-850 175 850 510 4500 2250 8.8
NTA080-900 200 900 540 4400 2200 9.3
NTA080-950 225 950 570 4250 2125 9.8
NTA080-1000 250 1000 600 4100 2050 10.4
NTA080-1100 300 1100 660 3800 1900 11.4
NTA080-1200 350 1200 720 3500 1750 12.4
NTA080-1300 400 1300 780 3200 1600 13.5
NTA080-1400 450 1400 840 2900 1450 14.5
NTA080-1500 500 1500 900 2600 1300 15.6
NTA080-1600 550 1600 960 2300 1150 16.6
NTA080-1700 600 1700 1020 2000 1000 17.7
Tab. 6
NTA080 - Partial extension
* for M8 ISO 10642 screw
80 30

B
C C100100 100 100 100
L > 800 E
35 10
==
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
C0ax
C0rad
* for M8 ISO 10642 screw
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 11
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Load capacities for pair of rails Weight per single guide
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] EC0rad [N] C0ax [N] [kg]
NTA100-700 100 700 420 9000 4500 12.0
NTA100-750 150 750 450 9500 4750 12.8
NTA100-800 200 800 480 10000 5000 13.6
NTA100-850 250 850 510 9750 4875 14.0
NTA100-900 300 900 540 9500 4750 15.4
NTA100-950 350 950 570 9250 4625 16.2
NTA100-1000 400 1000 600 9000 4500 17.0
NTA100-1100 150 1100 660 8500 4250 18.7
NTA100-1200 200 1200 720 8000 4000 20.4
NTA100-1300 250 1300 780 7500 3750 22.1
NTA100-1400 300 1400 840 6900 3450 27.8
NTA100-1500 350 1500 900 6300 3150 25.5
NTA100-1600 400 1600 960 5700 2850 27.2
NTA100-1700 450 1700 1020 5100 2550 28.9
NTA100-1800 500 1800 1080 4500 2550 30.6
NTA100-1900 550 1900 1140 3900 1950 32.3
NTA100-2000 600 2000 1200 3300 1650 34.0
Tab. 7
NTA100 - Partial extension
* for M8 ISO 10642 screw
10

B
C C200100 200 200 100
L > 1000 E
35 10
==
MATERIAL: Zinc-plated steel
ON REQUEST: Aluminum, AISI 304 or 316 stainless steel
For options or special request, please contact our application engineering division
* for M8 ISO 10642 screw
C0ax
C0rad
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com12
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Load capacities for pair of rails Weight per single guide
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] EC0rad [N] C0ax [N] [kg]
NTA120-700 100 700 420 11500 5750 16.6
NTA120-750 150 750 450 12000 6000 17.8
NTA120-800 200 800 480 12000 6000 19.0
NTA120-850 250 850 510 12000 6000 20.2
NTA120-900 300 900 540 11700 5850 21.4
NTA120-950 350 950 570 11400 5700 22.5
NTA120-1000 400 1000 600 11000 5500 23.7
NTA120-1100 150 1100 660 10800 5400 26.1
NTA120-1200 200 1200 720 10300 5150 28.5
NTA120-1300 250 1300 780 9800 4900 30.8
NTA120-1400 300 1400 840 9300 4650 33.2
NTA120-1500 350 1500 900 8700 4350 35,6
NTA120-1600 400 1600 960 8100 4050 38.0
NTA120-1700 450 1700 1020 7400 3700 40.3
NTA120-1800 500 1800 1080 6700 3350 42.7
NTA120-1900 550 1900 1140 5700 2850 45.1
NTA120-2000 600 2000 1200 4700 2350 47.5
NTA120-2100 650 2100 1260 3700 1850 49.4
Tab. 8
NTA120 - Partial extension
L
B

0
50
M
10
31
Ø
8.
2*
* for M8 ISO 10642 screw
C0ax
C0rad
TELESCOPIC RAIL | Data sheet
rollon.com 13
Order Number Hole Separation Length Extension Load capacities for pair of rails Weight per single guide
B [mm] C [mm] L [mm] E [mm] EC0rad [N] C0ax [N] [kg]
NTA150-700 100 700 420 14500 7250 24.2
NTA150-750 150 750 450 15000 7500 25.9
NTA150-800 200 800 480 15500 7750 27.7
NTA150-850 250 850 510 15500 7750 29.4
NTA150-900 300 900 540 15000 7500 31.1
NTA150-950 350 950 570 14750 7375 32.9
NTA150-1000 400 1000 600 14500 7250 34.6
NTA150-1100 150 1100 660 14100 7050 38.0
NTA150-1200 200 1200 720 13300 6650 41.5
NTA150-1300 250 1300 780 12500 6250 45.0
NTA150-1400 300 1400 840 11700 5850 48.4
NTA150-1500 350 1500 900 10900 5450 51.9
NTA150-1600 400 1600 960 10000 5000 55.3
NTA150-1700 450 1700 1020 9100 4550 58.8
NTA150-1800 500 1800 1080 8200 4100 62.3
NTA150-1900 550 1900 1140 7300 3650 65.7
NTA150-2000 600 2000 1200 6400 3200 69.1
NTA150-2100 650 2100 1260 5500 2750 71.9
NTA150-2200 700 2200 1320 4500 2250 75.3
Tab. 9
NTA150 - Partial extension
* for M10 ISO 10642 screw
35